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INTERNA TIONAL MUL TI-SPORT EVENT 

"BRICS SPORTS GAMES" 

Team 
RUS 
RUS 
IRN 
IRN 
BRA 
BRA 

Taolu - Changqнan I Womcn 

Start: 18:05, 15.06.2024 

Name 
Sandra Konstaпtinova 
Aksiniia Shchukina 
Zahra Jalili Parni 
Zahra Kiani 
Michele Silva Dos Santos 
Angela Flavia Ximenes Da Silva 

Chief Referee Gao Chulan ,1:J ~ ~ 

Score 
9,84 

9,825 
9,795 
9,705 
9,695 
9,555 
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